
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Date Recorded= 1993/07; Name= FIRST
TENNESSEE BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199307150002
07601

07/15/1993
11:47:34

FIRST
TENNESSEE
BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantee MORTGAGE FESTAVAN,
BOBBY GENE

5 56 Lot#:3 Book:5
Pg:56

199307150002
07571

07/15/1993
11:47:30

FIRST
TENNESSEE
BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantee MORTGAGE BAGWELL,
JOHN B

8 156 Lot#:40 Book:8
Pg:156

199307150002
07711

07/15/1993
11:47:48

FIRST
TENNESSEE
BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantee MORTGAGE SLAY,
COLEMAN JR

3 153 Lot#:14 Book:3
Pg:153


