Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Date Recorded= 1993/07; Name= FIRST TENNESSEE BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199307150002 07601	07/15/1993 11:47:34	FIRST TENNESSEE BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FESTAVAN, BOBBY GENE			5	56		Lot#:3 Book:5 Pg:56
199307150002 07571	07/15/1993 11:47:30	FIRST TENNESSEE BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BAGWELL, JOHN B			8	156		Lot#:40 Book:8 Pg:156
199307150002 07711	07/15/1993 11:47:48	FIRST TENNESSEE BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SLAY, COLEMAN JR			3	153		Lot#:14 Book:3 Pg:153